the following allottees (Promoter & Promoter Group) at a price of Rs. 102.43/- per 
Equity Share aggregating to Rs. 14,99,99,926.02: 

Consequently, w.e.f. 17th January, 2026, the Issued, Subscribed and Paid up 
equity share capital of the Company stands increased to Rs. 27,45,81,310 
(Rupees Twenty-Seven Crores Forty-Five Lakhs Eighty-One Thousand Three 
Hundred and Ten Only) consisting of 27458131 (Two Crore Seventy-Four Lakhs 

Sr. No. Name of Allottees Number of Equity 
Shares allotted 

1. Mr. Salman Yusuf Noorani 244069 

2. Mrs. Zehra Salman Noorani 244069 

3. Mr. Adnan Salman Noorani 244069 

4. Mrs.